
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 7 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.89
2 2 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.64
3 5 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.45
4 4 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.52
5 1 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.91
6 6 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'10.64
7 3 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'10.71
8 8 CARPI Laura 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.72
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Serie 2
1 6 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.65
2 5 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.21
3 4 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.80
4 7 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'10.88
5 2 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.23
6 3 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.86
7 1 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'13.46
8 8 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.68
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Serie 3
1 5 ANTONUCCI Sara 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'13.83
2 8 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.92
3 1 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.26
4 2 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.31
5 4 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'14.72
6 7 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'15.09
7 3 DI JORGI Matilde 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP

    Pubblicata: 15/06/2013 ore 16:19

Serie 4
1 1 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.89
2 4 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'14.00
3 2 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.76
4 3 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.77
5 6 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.83
6 7 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'14.94
7 5 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.07
8 8 CRISAFULLI Erika 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'17.20
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Serie 5
1 5 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.95
2 2 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.27
3 4 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'20.78
4 1 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'20.86
5 6 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.10
6 7 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'23.89
7 3 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.66
8 8 BROGI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'30.07
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 ZUCCHINETTI Marta 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.89
2 PIAZZA Alessia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.64
3 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'08.65
4 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.45
5 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.52
6 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.91
7 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.21
8 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'10.64
9 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'10.71

10 CARPI Laura 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.72
11 CIMINELLI Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'10.80
12 PEIRANO Maja 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'10.88
13 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.23
14 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'11.86
15 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'13.46
16 CAPRILE Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.68
17 ANTONUCCI Sara 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'13.83
18 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.89
19 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.92
20 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'14.00
21 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.26
22 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'14.31
23 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'14.72
24 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.76
25 DE KERMAREK Irene 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'14.77
26 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.83
27 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'14.94
28 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.07
29 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'15.09
30 DI JORGI Matilde 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.67
31 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.95
32 CRISAFULLI Erika 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'17.20
33 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.27
34 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'20.78
35 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'20.86
36 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.10
37 CAMPAILLA Giulia 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'23.89
38 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.66
39 BROGI Matilda 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'30.07

NON CLASSIFICATI

RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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